
MARCHING BAND

Tue Aug 21,  2012

8am -  5pm   Marching Band Camp
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us

Wed Aug 22,  2012

8am -  5pm   Marching Band Camp
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us

Thu Aug 23,  2012

8am -  5pm   Marching Band Camp
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us

Fri  Aug 24,  2012

8am -  5pm   Marching Band Camp
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us

Mon Aug 27,  2012

7:15am -  9am   MB performing at staff  ral ly
Where : staff rally
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us

9am -  11am   Marching Band Wind sectionals/music rehearsal
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us

12pm -  6pm   Percussion
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us

3pm -  6pm   FULL BAND Marching Camp
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us

Tue Aug 28,  2012

12pm -  6pm   Percussion
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us

Wed Aug 29,  2012

1pm -  6pm   FULL BAND Marching Camp
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us

7pm -  9pm   Marching Band Premier
Where : SHS STADIUM
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us



MARCHING BAND

Wed Sep 5 ,  2012

6pm -  9pm   MB Rehearsal
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us

Mon Sep 10,  2012

3:15pm -  6pm   MB Rehearsal
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us

Wed Sep 12 ,  2012

6pm -  9pm   MB Rehearsal
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us

Fri  Sep 14,  2012

All day   FB game (Hermiston)
Fri Sep 14, 2012 - Sat Sep 15, 2012
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us

Sat  Sep 15,  2012

All day   Band Day Fundraiser
Sat Sep 15, 2012 - Sun Sep 16, 2012
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us

Mon Sep 17,  2012

3:15pm -  6pm   MB Rehearsal
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us

Wed Sep 19 ,  2012

6pm -  9pm   MB Rehearsal
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us

Fri  Sep 21,  2012

1:45pm -  5pm   MB Rehearsal
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us

Mon Sep 24,  2012

3:15pm -  6pm   MB Rehearsal
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us



MARCHING BAND

Wed Sep 26 ,  2012

6pm -  9pm   MB Rehearsal
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us

Sat  Sep 29,  2012

All day   Pacific Coast Marching Festival
Sat Sep 29, 2012 - Sun Sep 30, 2012
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us

Mon Oct  1 ,  2012

3:15pm -  6pm   MB Rehearsal
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us

Wed Oct  3 ,  2012

6pm -  9pm   MB Rehearsal
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us

Fri  Oct 5,  2012

All day   Homecoming FB game (Parkrose)
Fri Oct 5, 2012 - Sat Oct 6, 2012
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us

Mon Oct  8 ,  2012

3:15pm -  6pm   MB Rehearsal
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us

Wed Oct  10 ,  2012

6pm -  9pm   MB Rehearsal
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us

Fri  Oct  12,  2012

12pm -  4pm   MB Rehearsal
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us

Sat  Oct  13,  2012

All day   Century Showcase
Sat Oct 13, 2012 - Sun Oct 14, 2012
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us



MARCHING BAND

Mon Oct  15,  2012

3:15pm -  6pm   MB Rehearsal
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us

Wed Oct  17 ,  2012

6pm -  9pm   MB Rehearsal
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us

Fri  Oct  19,  2012

All day   FB game (Sandy)
Fri Oct 19, 2012 - Sat Oct 20, 2012
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us

Mon Oct  22,  2012

3:15pm -  6pm   MB Rehearsal
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us

Wed Oct  24 ,  2012

6pm -  9pm   MB Rehearsal
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us

Mon Oct  29,  2012

3:15pm -  6pm   MB Rehearsal
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us

Thu Nov 1,  2012

6pm -  9pm   MB Rehearsal
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us

Fri  Nov 2,  2012

4pm -  8pm   MB Rehearsal
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us

Sat  Nov 3 ,  2012

All day   McKenzie Classic & NWAPA Championships
Sat Nov 3, 2012 - Sun Nov 4, 2012
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us



MARCHING BAND

Tue Nov 13,  2012

7pm -  8pm   Marching Band Awards
Calendar: MARCHING BAND
Created by: fpetrik@sherwood.k12.or.us


